Tile Floor Heat Cable (for use with uncoupling membranes).
The Perfectly Warm   Cable is a custom designed cable
compatible with all uncoupling membranes. It can be installed
at 2, 3 or 4 inch spacing. The cable itself allows primary heating
thanks to the twin-core ETFE cable, for highest output.
It comes with a lifetime warranty.
Operating voltage
Thickness
Output
Construction
Inner insulation
Outer jacket
Earth braid
Cold lead
120V, 208V or 240V
3/16” (4.5mm - +/- 0.2mm)
4W/lin foot approximately.
Multi-strand, dual conductor
ETFE
PVC, Hi Performance
Tin Plated Copper
10ft (3m)
The Perfectly Warm   Cable
comes with a lifetime warranty
covering the heating system,
labour and materials. The
Perfectly Warm   warranty is
industry leading.
TM
TM
S A L E S   S U P P O R T Telephone: 800-922-9276
The Perfectly Warm Heating Cable System is compatible with Schluter® DITRA-HEAT, Laticrete STRATA HEAT, Prodeso Heat Mat,
Flextherm FLEXSnap, Heatmatrix, and Warmup DCM-PRO Membrane.
Product Code Hea�ng Cable Area (Sq. Ft.)
(2-3 stud spacing - 3 stud spacing)
Hea�ng Cable
Length
(Feet)
Hea�ng Cable
Length
(Feet)
Average
Power/SqFt
(wa�s)
120 Volt
PWW17-63W120V Floor Heat Cable 4-5 Square Feet 17 4 - 5  13.5
PWW35-138W120V Floor Heat Cable 9-11 Square Feet  35 9 - 11 13.5
PWW53-200W120V Floor Heat Cable 13-16 Square Feet 53 13 - 16 13.5
PWW71-263W120V Floor Heat Cable 18-21 Square Feet 71 18 - 21 13.5
PWW88-338W120V Floor Heat Cable 22-27 Square Feet 88 22 - 27 13.5
PWW106-400W120V Floor Heat Cable 27-32 Square Feet 106 27 - 32 13.5
PWW124-475W120V Floor Heat Cable 31-38 Square Feet  124 31 - 38 13.5
PWW141-538W120V Floor Heat Cable 36-43 Square Feet 141 36 - 43 13.5
PWW170-638W120V Floor Heat Cable 43-51 Square Feet 170 43 - 51 13.5
PWW213-800W120V Floor Heat Cable 54-64 Square Feet 213 54 - 64 13.5
PWW240-913W120V Floor Heat Cable 61-73 Square Feet 240 61 - 73 13.5
PWW276-1038W120V Floor Heat Cable 69-83 Square Feet  276 69 - 83 13.5
PWW303-1138W120V Floor Heat Cable 76-91 Square Feet 303 76 - 91 13.5
PWW337-1275W120V Floor Heat Cable 85-102 Square Feet  337 85 - 102 13.5
PWW372-1413W120V Floor Heat Cable 94-113 Square Feet  372 94 - 113 13.5
PWW444-1675W120V Floor Heat Cable 112-134 Square Feet  444 112 - 134 13.5
Tile Floor Heat Cable (for use with uncoupling membranes).
The Perfectly Warm   Cable is a custom designed cable compatible with all uncoupling membranes. It can be installed
at 2, 3 or 4 inch spacing. The cable itself allows primary heating thanks to the twin-core ETFE cable, for highest output.
TM
S A L E S   S U P P O R T Telephone: 800-922-9276
Product Code  Heated Area
(2-3 stud spacing - 3 stud spacing)
Hea�ng Cable
Length (Ft)
Hea�ng Cable
Area (Feet)
Average Power/SqFt
(wa�s)
240 Volt
PWW35-138W240V Floor Heat Cable 9-11 Square Feet  35 9 - 11 13.5
PWW53-200W240V Floor Heat Cable 13-16 Square Feet  53 13 - 16 13.5
PWW71-263W240V Floor Heat Cable 18-21 Square Feet  71 18 - 21 13.5
PWW88-338W240V Floor Heat Cable 22-27 Square Feet  88 22 - 27 13.5
PWW106-400W240V Floor Heat Cable 27-32 Square Feet  106 27 - 32 13.5
PWW124-475W240V Floor Heat Cable 31-38 Square Feet  124 31 - 38 13.5
PWW141-538W240V Floor Heat Cable 36-43 Square Feet  141 36 - 43 13.5
PWW176-675W240V Floor Heat Cable 44-54 Square Feet  176 44 - 54 13.5
PWW212-813W240V Floor Heat Cable 53-65 Square Feet  212 53 - 65 13.5
PWW248-950W240V Floor Heat Cable 63-76 Square Feet  248 63 - 76 13.5
PWW282-1075W240V Floor Heat Cable 71-86 Square Feet  282 71 - 86 13.5
PWW339-1288W240V Floor Heat Cable 86-103 Square Feet  339 86 - 103 13.5
PWW426-1625W240V Floor Heat Cable 107-130 Square Feet  426 107 - 130 13.5
PWW481-1838W240V Floor Heat Cable 121-147 Square Feet  481 121 - 147 13.5
PWW551-2100W240V Floor Heat Cable 139-168 Square Feet 551 139 - 168 13.5
PWW606-2313W240V Floor Heat Cable 153-185 Square Feet 606 153 - 185 13.5
PWW674-2563W240V Floor Heat Cable 170-205 Square Feet 674 170 - 205 13.5
PWW744-2838W240V Floor Heat Cable 188-227 Square Feet  744 188 - 227 13.5